Position

Lead Dispatcher
Lead Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher

EH Dispatcher

Other Positions Held County

Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County

Lassen County

Department

Sheriff Dispatch
Sheriff Dispatch
Sheriff Dispatch
Sheriff Dispatch
Sheriff Dispatch
Sheriff Dispatch
Sheriff Dispatch
Sheriff Dispatch

Total Wages

$68,745
$68,046
$66,472
$63,897
$50,754
$15,087
$12,852

$7,148

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,075
$15,285
$12,661
$12,554
$14,227
$3,616
$2,910
$632



