Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Dispatcher		Lassen County	Sheriff Dispatch	\$68,745	\$19,075
Lead Dispatcher		Lassen County	Sheriff Dispatch	\$68,046	\$15,285
Dispatcher		Lassen County	Sheriff Dispatch	\$66,472	\$12,661
Dispatcher		Lassen County	Sheriff Dispatch	\$63,897	\$12,554
Dispatcher		Lassen County	Sheriff Dispatch	\$50,754	\$14,227
Dispatcher		Lassen County	Sheriff Dispatch	\$15,087	\$3,616
Dispatcher		Lassen County	Sheriff Dispatch	\$12,852	\$2,910
EH Dispatcher		Lassen County	Sheriff Dispatch	\$7,148	\$632